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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Residential Mortgage Loan

The Bank of East Asia, Limited

HKMC Fixed Adjustable Rate Mortgage Programme
[20™ September, 2024]

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Annualised Interest Rate'

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product,
but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.

This product is a residential mortgage loan.

For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Loan tenor Interest rate

10-year/15-year/20-year Fixed annualised interest rate 4.99%/5.14%/5.29%'

Elect Hong Kong Prime Rate - 2.35% p.a. or
Thereafter Fixed Mortgage Rate at such respective fixed rates and BLR' - 2.35%
for such terms as are then specified by the HKMC.

For more details on the annualised interest rate of other loan amounts and tenors, please consult BEA staff.

Annualised Overdue/Default Interest Rate™
* as the Overdue Interest charged by BEA

Monthly Repayment Amount
Monthly Repayment Amount

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee’

Such overdue interest shall be calculated daily for any sum due but not paid per instalment at the rate of

5% above the BLR
The overdue interest is calculated according to a simple formula:
Overdue instalment amount x Annualised overdue interest rate < 365-day x No. of days overdue

For a loan amount of HK$3 million:

Loan tenor Interest rate

10-year/15-year/20-year Fixed annualised interest rate HK$16,086.40/16,362.40/16,640.60

Elect Hong Kong Prime Rate - 2.35% p.a. or
Thereafter Fixed Mortgage Rate at such respective fixed rates and |HK$14,179.60/14,681.20/15,326.50
for such terms as are then specified by the HKMC.

Change of Loan Terms Fee:
(e.g. instalment amount, loan tenor, repayment option/frequency, switch of mortgage plans)

HK$1,500

Late Payment Fee and Charge

HK$400 per overdue instalment

Prepayment/Early Settlement/Redemption Fee*
* as the Prepayment Fee charged by BEA

Additional Information

1. Partial Prepayment Fee (Minimum partial prepayment HK$50,000)
* 3% of partial prepayment amount (minimum: HK$1,000) if you repay the loan partially in the first year
* 2% of partial prepayment amount (minimum: HK$1,000) if you repay the loan partially in the second year
* 1% of partia| prepayment amount (minimum: HK$1,000) if you repay the loan partially in the third year
2. Full Prepayment Fee
* 3% of prepaid loan amount if you fully repay the loan in the first year
* 2% of prepaid loan amount if you fully repay the loan in the second year
* 1% of prepaid loan amount if you fully repay the loan in the third year

Re-issuance of Yearly Statement/Repayment Schedule HK$200 per set
Issuance of Loan Payment Information HK$200 per set
Copy of Facility Letter/Title Deed HK$300 per set
(e.g. Mortgage Deed/Deed of Assignment/Sale and Purchase Agreement/

Deed of Mutual Covenant)

Lease Consent Letter on Charged Property HK$1,000
Issuance of Confirmation Letter HK$200 per set
(e.g. Certificate of Account Information)

Termination of Guarantee/Change of Guarantor HK$1,000

Custody of Non-Discharged Deeds after Full Loan Repayment HK$4,000 per annum

Valuation and handling fee

of reinstating the property)

(Applicable to Fire Insurance with insured amount based on the cost

HK$1,000 per annum

and BEA has to pay on customer’s behalf)

Settling Fire Insurance Premium/Rates and Government Rent Payment | HIK$400 per transaction
(When the Premium/Rates and Government Rent is not settled on time

Partial Prepayment

Minimum HK$50,000




Remarks:

1. The fixed annualized interest rate is for reference only. You should refer to The Hong Kong Mortgage Corporation Limited latest announcement of fixed annualized interest
rate for the nal reference.

2. BLR refers to the Hong Kong Prime Rate as specified by The Hong Kong Mortgage Corporation Limited from time to time (currently at 5.875% p.a.).
3. A revised facility letter will be issued by BEA after the request is approved. If the repayment account is a BEA account, the handling fee will be automatically debited from
this account upon BEA's receipt of the signed facility letter; if a non-BEA account is used, payment of the fee should be made by cheque along with the signed facility letter.

Issued by The Bank of East Asia, Limited 3R E2 $R1T B PR A

FARM KFS-a



Va\ = W Aud

e@ BEASRISET

FERBEREREFBIE
KERITARAE]

1B H A SIEE TR EIEIBE St 2
[2024£9H20H]

BB EERIBERESR
FEHEFRENAE EARKEFERERLS S - fERBERNKRRGERUEREIERE -

FERFEXH
ELFIE B 4S5 | B13,000,0005T
e FlZ
105155205 EEFLR=R 4.99%/5.14%/5.29%1
. BRESRESSERATRIT 2 E8FIE _ 1 .
s RATHREEFE - 235% pa. ATLRERAIE -2.35%

AEEAREMERSERERPNWFCRNERFRE  FAORLRITHESEH -

B LRI/ BHERA S SRS S BEMATIRE  #EA AR EETTREEFEME/LHE
BB R (LRI 5%t -
* B SR R 4RAT UL N 2 I EA R 2 WFIB SN E | SO MEISRN 2 R0E < BEBR LRI + 3658 x @M A K
SHENRSE
BHEREEHE ER£EEAB%3,000,0007T
SEe Fl=
108 /155 /1205 EEF L= #1%16,086.40/16,362.40/16,640.607C

REBRBESERLAET 2EBRE

BEZ S5t 7T B EERIE - 235% p.a, #1%514,179.60/14,681.20/15,326.507C
FRE SRS « SRR R R ERURE )
7#E%%1,5007T
BERRE A R BEA007T (BREHER)
A/ R AR S B E R 1. REERERER (SR BB50,0007)

*ERT RTINS R BB « MR RN ER  AAVIRBE D IERE T Z23% (BEARE®1,0007T)
o R EE T IERP NS ER - BANIRBEDIEREEZ22% (BEABEE1,0007T)
« IFREE S FREBHEN - BANIRBENIER ST Z 1% (BEHBH1,00057T)
2. REDEERER
MR ERFEEVER  AMTIEREEZ3%
R T EERR R MEN AR EE 2%
o MR LR = SFiZ R 220183

% ARNIERESAZ1%

RS e S ##%2007T (85)
SEWETF YR #EH22007T (54)
BERER /MR ORBREER/BEEAN/AELAR) | HR3005T (54)
BRMEHEAREE #%%1,0007T
ERRRE WEREHERE) ##£2007T (B1)
BRERA/ERRRA #%%1,0007T
AR TERTS BRI N 2R RS B EH%4,0007T
HERTEEGEARUYLERBEEARRSEZAR) | HEHH1,0005T
REXBRE/EMERATEE MEFAENRETAE | BRER4007T
RBEMRBE > MEARDRTRBXM)

REEMNER 2RV BER50,0007T




=

1. BEF AR EHRZE  EERNEEFEANRUETBIREZSERA AR AMBE

2. BREEFNEHEBIRBESFERATTHEE CRRAFFIES.875%) °

3. EEREEMRE  RERTERHLBITZRERY - IBEFZHIRFARTRITES  FABENATHRIEZEFERECHERTZEH
REZERFPHIR  FEURGRITIRFERN » AIFEFANERCHEBECMERYRER X ZMTBEAFE

The Bank of East Asia, Limited SR SRR 1T PR 2 B I 2%
FARM KFS-a



.
Q bDEA

EERBETR = mITRE
FIERITHERAT

iy AN = I e

RO FR1T

1EABIE 3 2\ BB & TR 1B B it %1
[2024%£9H20H]

MERASZH

FRERENAE  BRRKBEFRARNMRSE » EERBERORERRUERBINLHE -

B SRR TR o

BB SRR S (L R
*ENRIRATIER Z B R 2

BRERE
BREREE

FEFIE BESH : B3,000,0007
e £
105 /155205 BEFHFIZE 4.99%/5.14%/5.29%1
b A eians e WE | mramERE -235%
BXERTHMBR S TR TN E ARG - BARTRITRASN o
IR LRI/ BHERFSERES PIHRT 2RI #EAARLT BT R ENEMEMLTE

5%1t& °
BRIS A S SEEITE « S0 BMBIHARN 2RI BT FAFIER +365 0 x B A

B & HHEM3,000,0007T

CEERER F 2=
105/155 /205 BlEFHFIZE #1716,086.40/16,362.40/16,640.607T
' REBRBIESERABEITZESFE |, _
REf5 58 TR ERIE - 235% p.a, #1114,179.60/14,681.20/15,326.507C

BRARKE

FEw T GFERRERET ¢ (RS R R R MR R E R IB 1T R)
#&M1,5007T

BHR R R B HT4007T (B RaER)

RETEE/RAT R/ EE R R
FENRIARITRER 2 IR BEK IR A

1.

. REEHERTER

REHDESRER (€8 &/ HEM50,0007T)

« MRTE RN TR MANIR BRI IEREENZ 3% (BIENET1,00057T)

o R T BB T EFEREH AN AU REB B EENZ 2% (BIENHET1,0007)
« R TFE = FREDHER  NANIRBEP BTN Z1% (B NBT1,00057T)

o MRF R EFERELIBER AT IBREENZ3%
o IRFES “E RIS AR FHNIBPINEETIZ22%
 MRFEE = SFIRE AR M IBINEENZ1%

iR
AR R 8 E BT #M2007T (54)
ERRFOYHRIZR #&M200JT (%)

BENRLAE /R (MR R B RESAAAEAR) | BH3005T (86)

IR AR E S #T11,0007T

FRTINE (QBIFRRHER ) #HmH2007T (54)
BRIBRA/EBHERA #1M11,0007T

B E R T R MR 2 B RE BFE#ET4,0007T
HRRFEREATUNLERNEFENRRET2AR) | HERT1,0005T
RENBRB/EHRHEFER OEFFENHATAR | BRETA005T
RFZEMBE - MEARTRITRI M)

REES TR £EiR /LA #EM50,0007T




¥ -

1. BEFHARRESE  EENEEFAFZUFTBIRBIUESERARRFTAMNE

2. BB LB EHEBIRBISFERATTNEE N FFES.875%) °

3. BXBERIZE  RUBTLRELBIT 2RMBRY - MEF ZHAKFARTIRITKS » FERSTATRIZFELEZHARGFEBED
Fizlk Pk HEURIRITIR M WEFATBEREZE 2R R HFHER X BHRE R

The Bank of East Asia, Limited &= 4R1TE R A BT %

FARM KFS-a



